
Program July 6-16                                  
Orientation, July 6 Monday July 6 Tuesday July 7 Wednesday July 8 Thursday July 9 Friday July 10 Saturday July 11

9 AM to 10 AM 
Orientation, PLF assignment 

8:30 AM to 9:30 AM
Midterm Exam

10:45 AM to 12:00 PM 
PLF session 

10:45 AM to 12:00 PM
 PLF session 

10:45 AM to 12:00 PM 
PLF Midterm Review session  

5 pm to 6 pm 
Orientation, PLF assignment

5 PM to 6 PM 
Q&A session 

5 PM to 6 PM 
Q&A session 

5 PM to 6 PM 
Q&A session 

5 PM to 6 PM
Midterm exam

6:15 to 7:30 PM 
PLF session 

6:15 to 7:30 PM 
PLF session 

6:15 to 7:30 PM 
PLF Midterm Review Session 

Sunday July 12 Monday July 13 Tuesday July 14 Wednesday July 15 Thursday July 16 Friday July 17 Saturday July 18

10:45 AM to 12:PM 
PLF session 

10:45 AM to 12:PM 
PLF session 

10:45 AM to 12:PM 
PLF Final Review session 

5 PM to 6 PM 
Q&A session 

5 PM to 6 PM 
Q&A session 

5 PM to 6 PM 
Q&A session 

5 PM to 6 PM 
Final exam

6:15 to 7:30 PM 
PLF session 

6:15 to 7:30 PM 
PLF session 

6:15 to 7:30 PM 
PLF Final Review session 

8:30 AM to 10:30  AM
class lecture will be recorded

8:30 AM to 10:30  AM
class lecture will be recorded

8:30 AM to 10:30  AM
class lecture will be recorded
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8:30 AM to 10:30  AM
class lecture will be recorded 

8:30 AM to 10:30  AM
class lecture will be recorded 

8:30 AM to 10:30  AM
class lecture will be recorded 
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8: 30 AM to 9:30 AM 
Final exam 
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